Documentation & Local Charges 1.00 2,350.00 0.00
0.00%

2,350.00

Airport Handling Charges 1.00 984.00 0.00
0.00%

984.00

Customs Bill of Entry Charge 2.00 462.00 0.00
0.00%

924.00

Transportation Charges (Reefer Vehicle + Additional collection) 1.00 750.00 0.00
0.00%

750.00

Sub Total 0.00 55,569.00

Total In Words: UAE Dirham Fifty-Five 
Thousand Five Hundred Sixty-
Nine

Payment Information:
Beneficiary Name: FASTRIDE SHIPPING LLC
Bank Name: Sharjah Islamic Bank (SIB)
Account Number:0012061463001
IBAN:AE490410000012061463001
Branch Name: Port Saeed
Swift Code:NBSHAEAS
Make all cheque payable to FASTRIDE SHIPPING LLC